cui.com
date 06/18/2025
page 1 of 7
SERIES:  PBO-3E │ DESCRIPTION:  AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
MODEL output
voltage
output
current

• isolation voltage 4,000 Vac
• OVC III
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
PBO-3E - XX
Output Voltage
cui.com
date 06/18/2025 │ page 2 of 7CUI Inc │ SERIES: PBO-3E │ DESCRIPTION: AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
INPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
voltage ac input
dc input
85
100
305
430
Vac
Vdc
frequency 47 50~60 63 Hz
current at 110 Vac
at 230 Vac
0.15
0.07
A
A
fuse 1A, slow-blow, required
no load power consumption at 230 Vac 0.10 0.15 W
OUTPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
capacitive load3
3.3 Vdc output model
5 Vdc output model
12 Vdc output model
15 Vdc output model
24 Vdc output model
820
680
470
330
220
µF
µF
µF
µF
µF
initial set point accuracy from 10~100% load ±5 %
line regulation
at rated load
3.3 Vdc output model
all other models
±2.5
±1.5
%
%
load regulation from 10~100% load ±3 %
temperature coe昀케cient ±0.15 %/°C
Notes:        3. The maximum capacitive load is tested within the input voltage range and under full load conditions.
PROTECTIONS
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
over current protection 110 %
short circuit protection continuous, auto recovery
SAFETY & COMPLIANCE
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
isolation voltage input to output for 1 minute, 5mA max 4,000 Vac